Electrolux Oven EOM5420AAX

E] Electrolux

EOM5420AAX

The extra space you need to suit dishes of all shapes and sizes
At 90cm wide, this oven is wider than standard ovens. So when you're cooking
for a party — or using a large, specialist dish — you've got the space you need.

Product Benefits & Features

Get a virtual peek inside your dish * Electric cable length: 1.8 m
This FoodProbe gives you a virtual look inside your » Oven cooking functions: Conventional/Traditional cooking, Defrost, Fan
food so you can check on how it is cooking. What's cooking, Fast grilling, Grilling, Meat, Pizza setting, True fan cooking, Turbo

more, it switches off the oven when your dish is ready. grilling, Bottom heat

* Built-in HXWxD (mm): 475 x 860 x 550

» Oven cavity with 2 baking levels

« Electronic oven functions overview: Accustic signal, Duration, End, Food
sensor automatic switch off, Minute minder, Time

* Trays supplied with the oven: 1 Cake tray grey enamel, 1 Dripping pan grey
enamel, 1 Pizza stone

The oven door that stays cool to the touch * Oven cavity size: 77 |

Thanks to great insulation, the door stays cool. Never

more than 20°C warmer than room temperature, it is

always safe to touch.
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Product Specification

Color

Volume usable, |

Cord Length

Total electricity loading (W)
Voltage

Country of origin

Product Number Code

Bl dimensions HXWxD in mm
Dimensions HXWxD in mm
Net Weight

HS Code

Bar Code
_Product_Installation

Stainless steel with antifingerprint
77
1.8
2853
220-240
ES
947 727 265
475x860x550
480x890x559
59
85166080
7332543434459
Built-in

PSGBOV140D002018

Electrolux Oven EOM5420AAX

EOM5420AAX

PSGBOV140D002019
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