

## EOM5420AAX





The extra space you need to suit dishes of all shapes and sizes

At 90cm wide, this oven is wider than standard ovens. So when you're cooking for a party – or using a large, specialist dish – you've got the space you need.

### **Product Benefits & Features**



### Get a virtual peek inside your dish

This FoodProbe gives you a virtual look inside your food so you can check on how it is cooking. What's more, it switches off the oven when your dish is ready.

- Electric cable length: 1.8 m
- Oven cooking functions: Conventional/Traditional cooking, Defrost, Fan cooking, Fast grilling, Grilling, Meat, Pizza setting, True fan cooking, Turbo grilling, Bottom heat
- Built-in HxWxD (mm): 475 x 860 x 550
- Oven cavity with 2 baking levels
- Electronic oven functions overview: Accustic signal, Duration, End, Food sensor automatic switch off, Minute minder, Time
- Trays supplied with the oven: 1 Cake tray grey enamel, 1 Dripping pan grey enamel, 1 Pizza stone
- Oven cavity size: 77 I



The oven door that stays cool to the touch Thanks to great insulation, the door stays cool. Never more than 20°C warmer than room temperature, it is always safe to touch.



# EOM5420AAX

# **Product Specification**

Color	Stainless steel with antifingerprint
Volume usable, I	77
Cord Length	1.8
Total electricity loading (W)	2853
Voltage	220-240
Country of origin	ES
Product Number Code	947 727 265
BI dimensions HxWxD in mm	475x860x550
Dimensions HxWxD in mm	480x890x559
Net Weight	53
HS Code	85166080
Bar Code	7332543434459
_Product_Installation	Built-in

PSGBOV140D002018 PSGBOV140D002019





